FIRST NAME

Abraham
Allen
Allen, Jr.
Anderson
Anderson
Barnett
Barnett
Beecher
Bell
Berney
Blackwell
Bloom
Blum
Blume
Bowling
Boyd
Bragg
Brown
Brown
Burke
Cain
Calvera
Carter
Clouse
Clouse
Coale
Coale, Jr.
Coluni
Comparin
Cooper

Copenhaver

Cronin
Cross
Darby

LAST NAME
Robert
Darlene
George

Bruce Murray
Robert Ralph
Charlotte
Margaret
Mildred

Anne

Isabel
William "Bill"
Leslye

Janet

George Terrill
Joyce Anne Schad
Earl Neal
Denver

Lee

Peggy

Carl Eugene
Margaret Genter
Elizabeth
Edith

Barbara
James

Ellen

Charles

Val Eugene
Robert
Harriett
Cornelia
Karen

Gerald
Gerald

DATE OF DEATH
2017
2019
2018
2017
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2021
2010
2015
2015
2022
2022
2018
2013
2014
2021
2022
2015
2020
2018
2012
2019
2018
2021
2022
2015
2022
2019
2011
2020
2019



Dawson
Dawson
Dean
Dillon-Long
Distler
Dowdy
Drake
Dudley
Dyer
Edge
Ellison
Elson
Finch
Fleming
Fontenot
Fontenot
Foy

Foy
Futrell
Gallimore
Gaysunas
Giles
Giles, Jr.
Grover
Grover
Hahn, Jr.
Hancock
Hancock
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hensley
Hinkelmann
Holt
Hosner
Huber

Kenneth

Margaret

Betty

Patsy

Paul "Tony"

Judy

Violet Lureen Shields
Charles "Jack"
Robert

Frances

James "Rick"

Amy

Curtis

Daniel

Eula Bertrand
Joseph

Betty

Chester Larrimore "Larry"
Delbert "Del" Hamilton
Gerald

Ronald

Mary Wilson
Robert "Bob" Hayes
Anne
Rev. Dr. Norman

T. Marshall

Marie

Rev. Sam

Clara Ann

George Winfred
Wendell

Christa

Lennie

John

Pierette Baney

2015
2019
2014
2021
2016
2017
2022
2019
2014
2021
2018
2019
2018
2011
2022
2018
2016
2019
2022
2019
2021
2011
2022
2019
2010
2016
2010
2011
2014
2022
2015
2019
2010
2018
2020



Hummel
Hyer
Jones
Korslund
Kosztarab
Lau
Lewis
Lewis
Long
Long
Magolda

Mandelstamm

Marchman
Martin
Marylou
McBride
McCann
McDaniels
McDaniels
McKenna
Meacham
Mett
Miller
Miller
Moore
Moore
Myers
Nadler
Oliver
Owen
Patty
Payne
Piercy
Pillsbury
Porterfield

Sara
Michael
Dorothy
Mary
Michael
Eleanor
Joyce
Julia

Dr. Mary Tom
Omega
Peter
Maria
Marshall
Joyce

Carrie
Elizabeth
Ann

Carl

Esther
Thomas
Coreen
Helen
Herbert
James
Mary

Rhoda
Morton
James Dale
James
Wayne
Virle

Susan McCartney
Mary Anne
Beatrice "B"

2012
2017
2014
2021
2022
2017
2015
2021
2010
2011
2019
2012
2018
2012
2018
2013
2013
2016
2019
2011
2011
2021
2018
2011
2015
2014
2017
2013
2021
2018
2016
2014
2021
2012
2012



Reisinger Elizabeth "Betsy" 2020

Ritchey Elizabeth Ann Agnew 2022
Roane Curtis 2018
Russell Frances Hutcheson 2021
Schmidt B. June 2022
Seitz Ellery 2019
Sewell Judy Pinson 2021
Shotts Mary Josephine 2020
Slayton Aubrey "A.R." 2019
Slayton Martha Phyllis 2019
Smeal Paul 2021
Smith Easley 2021
Stalcup Donna Lou 2017
Strother Shirley Farrier 2020
Stuart Emily 2011
Sypolt Robert 2017
Underwood JOAnn 2016
Walker Loretta 2020
Webb Clark 2015
Wheeler Robert 2020
White Jean 2014
Wiggert James 2013
Wightman Juanita 2018
Williams 11l T.O. 2018
Wilson Betty 2014
Wilson James 2020
Wolf Dale Duanne 2022
Wolfe James "Jim" 2022
Wolfe Kenneth 2017

Wright Annie Fred 2012



